3
ICAT0R2 - ICAT0S2
SPECIFICATION SHEET
2-1/2" Series - Ardito
IC Air Tight Housing
2018-03                                            PRINTED IN CANADA
© 2018 Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc.
    All rights reserved

ASTM Test #E283IC
PAGE 3/
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
I C A T 0 R 2 - A R V 1
MODEL
PERFORMANCE
LINE
DRIVER
SERIES
HOUSING
TYPE OF APERTURE
ORDERING CODES
MODEL HOUSING TYPE
OF APERTURE SERIES LINE DIMMING / PERFORMANCE
ICAT 0 2 - AR V1
ICAT Insulated
Housing
Air Tight
0 10" x 10"
(254 mm x 254 mm)
R
S
Round
Square
2 2-1/2" Series AR Ardito V1 14W (up to 1,375 lumens)
120V/277V
0-10V
ELV (120V only)
SQUAREROUND
5-1/4"
(133 mm)
5-1/4"
(133 mm)
5-1/4"
(133 mm)
5-1/4"
(133 mm)
MUD-IN-PLATE OPTION
Required with the use of flangeless trims.
(see installation instructions sheet for more details)
ROUND
              ø 3-3/16" (81 mm)
Code: MIPA2R
SQUARE
              3-3/16" (81 mm) x 3-3/16" (81 mm)
Code: MIPA2S
REUSABLE TEMPLATE OPTION
Reusable steel cutout template for square trim
Code: TEMP-SQ
ARDITO 2 3 4
GABARIT DE PERÇAGE CARRÉ